
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 800m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 131

09 JUL 2019 - 18:02

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98

UR   8:20.54   QUADARELLA Simona ITA1998 Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 20171:00.77 2:03.89 4:10.31

Final

1 3 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.00 8:34.30
29.44(1) 1:00.87(1) 1:33.12(1) 2:05.52(1) 2:37.95(1) 3:10.52(1) 3:43.09(1) 4:15.67(1)

31.43 32.25 32.40 32.43 32.57 32.57 32.58

4:48.28(1) 5:20.83(1) 5:53.41(1) 6:25.93(1) 6:58.53(1) 7:31.00(1) 8:03.40(1)
32.61 32.55 32.58 32.52 32.60 32.47 32.40 30.90

2 2 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.71 8:37.36 3.06

29.89(2) 1:01.98(2) 1:34.49(2) 2:07.20(2) 2:39.89(2) 3:12.85(3) 3:45.62(3) 4:18.44(3)
32.09 32.51 32.71 32.69 32.96 32.77 32.82

4:51.15(3) 5:23.97(3) 5:56.78(3) 6:29.26(3) 7:01.68(3) 7:33.87(2) 8:05.88(2)
32.71 32.82 32.81 32.48 32.42 32.19 32.01 31.48

3 6 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.55 8:38.19 3.89

29.92(3) 1:02.05(3) 1:34.62(3) 2:07.22(3) 2:39.97(3) 3:12.71(2) 3:45.33(2) 4:18.10(2)
32.13 32.57 32.60 32.75 32.74 32.62 32.77

4:50.56(2) 5:23.29(2) 5:56.12(2) 6:28.92(2) 7:01.60(2) 7:34.44(3) 8:07.08(3)
32.46 32.73 32.83 32.80 32.68 32.84 32.64 31.11

4 7 AULT Taylor USA 25 FEB 1999 0.68 8:39.21 4.91

30.30(7) 1:03.00(7) 1:36.12(7) 2:08.90(7) 2:41.85(7) 3:14.68(7) 3:47.60(7) 4:20.27(6)
32.70 33.12 32.78 32.95 32.83 32.92 32.67

4:52.84(6) 5:25.36(5) 5:57.98(5) 6:30.50(4) 7:03.20(4) 7:35.86(4) 8:08.32(4)
32.57 32.52 32.62 32.52 32.70 32.66 32.46 30.89

5 5 HINES Phoebe AUS 31 AUG 1998 0.79 8:39.49 5.19

30.11(4) 1:02.39(4) 1:35.22(5) 2:08.26(5) 2:41.19(5) 3:14.30(6) 3:47.38(6) 4:20.45(7)
32.28 32.83 33.04 32.93 33.11 33.08 33.07

4:53.60(7) 5:26.25(7) 5:59.06(7) 6:31.73(6) 7:04.49(6) 7:37.05(5) 8:08.93(5)
33.15 32.65 32.81 32.67 32.76 32.56 31.88 30.56

6 4 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.74 8:42.20 7.90

30.86(8) 1:03.10(8) 1:35.82(6) 2:08.65(6) 2:41.32(6) 3:13.63(5) 3:45.88(4) 4:18.61(4)
32.24 32.72 32.83 32.67 32.31 32.25 32.73

4:51.32(4) 5:24.33(4) 5:57.24(4) 6:30.52(5) 7:03.67(5) 7:37.12(6) 8:10.20(6)
32.71 33.01 32.91 33.28 33.15 33.45 33.08 32.00

7 1 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.79 8:45.06 10.76

30.26(5) 1:02.42(5) 1:35.18(4) 2:07.80(4) 2:40.53(4) 3:13.25(4) 3:46.07(5) 4:18.95(5)
32.16 32.76 32.62 32.73 32.72 32.82 32.88

4:52.25(5) 5:25.37(6) 5:58.89(6) 6:32.48(7) 7:05.85(7) 7:39.18(7) 8:12.77(7)
33.30 33.12 33.52 33.59 33.37 33.33 33.59 32.29

8 8 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.62 8:51.87 17.57

30.26(5) 1:02.94(6) 1:36.22(8) 2:09.58(8) 2:42.77(8) 3:15.98(8) 3:49.41(8) 4:22.97(8)
32.68 33.28 33.36 33.19 33.21 33.43 33.56

4:56.43(8) 5:29.99(8) 6:03.86(8) 6:37.72(8) 7:11.49(8) 7:45.33(8) 8:18.99(8)
33.46 33.56 33.87 33.86 33.77 33.84 33.66 32.88
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 232

09 JUL 2019 - 18:13

WR   29.40   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
UR   30.12   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.69 31.17 q

2 6 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.62 31.26 0.09 q

3 1 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.64 31.33 0.16 q

4 3 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.65 31.54 0.37 R

5 4 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.73 31.60 0.43 R

6 8 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.67 31.73 0.56

7 7 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.67 31.80 0.63

8 2 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.66 31.82 0.65

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 18:15

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.66 30.73 q

2 6 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.68 31.12 0.39 q

3 1 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.61 31.36 0.63 q

4 5 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.67 31.50 0.77 q

5 3 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.64 31.51 0.78 q

6 2 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.71 31.68 0.95

7 7 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.69 31.69 0.96

8 8 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.67 32.02 1.29
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 232

09 JUL 2019 - 18:13

WR   29.40   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
UR   30.12   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

1 2 4 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.66 30.73 q

2 2 6 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.68 31.12 0.39 q

3 1 5 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.69 31.17 0.44 q

4 1 6 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.62 31.26 0.53 q

5 1 1 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.64 31.33 0.60 q

6 2 1 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.61 31.36 0.63 q

7 2 5 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.67 31.50 0.77 q

8 2 3 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.64 31.51 0.78 q

9 1 3 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.65 31.54 0.81 R

10 1 4 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.73 31.60 0.87 R

11 2 2 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.71 31.68 0.95

12 2 7 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.69 31.69 0.96

13 1 8 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.67 31.73 1.00

14 1 7 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.67 31.80 1.07

15 1 2 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.66 31.82 1.09

16 2 8 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.67 32.02 1.29
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 128

09 JUL 2019 - 18:19

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade (SRB) 09 JUL 200923.45

Final

1 2 ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke JPN 08 DEC 2000 0.66 24.36 52.05

27.69

1 8 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.70 24.50 52.05

27.55

3 7 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.66 24.26 52.11 0.06

27.85

4 4 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.64 24.56 52.25 0.20

27.69

5 6 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.61 24.29 52.32 0.27

28.03

6 1 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.68 24.46 52.35 0.30

27.89

6 3 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.66 24.61 52.35 0.30

27.74

8 5 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.65 24.70 52.37 0.32

27.67
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 127

09 JUL 2019 - 18:24

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

UR   1:56.71   HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadet HKG Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 201727.19 56.66 1:26.55

Final

1 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.71 27.95 57.95 1:27.90 1:57.62

30.00 29.95 29.72

2 5 MADDEN Paige USA 22 OCT 1998 0.77 28.36 58.35 1:28.23 1:58.31 0.69

29.99 29.88 30.08

3 3 BAKLAKOVA Mariia RUS 14 MAR 1997 0.66 28.05 57.98 1:28.30 1:59.00 1.38

29.93 30.32 30.70

4 6 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.80 28.57 58.54 1:29.01 1:59.24 1.62

29.97 30.47 30.23

5 8 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia ITA 31 JUL 1998 0.71 28.29 58.69 1:29.90 2:00.51 2.89

30.40 31.21 30.61

6 2 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.72 28.40 58.32 1:29.36 2:00.70 3.08

29.92 31.04 31.34

7 7 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.73 28.57 58.89 1:30.01 2:00.98 3.36

30.32 31.12 30.97

8 1 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.65 28.60 58.92 1:30.01 2:01.08 3.46

30.32 31.09 31.07

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 18:31

 SWMW200MFR------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  09 JUL 2019 at 18:32



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 233

09 JUL 2019 - 18:39

WR  20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
UR  21.67 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 MATSUI Kosuke JPN 28 MAR 1994 0.54 22.17 q

2 1 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.67 22.29 0.12 q

3 3 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 22.30 0.13 q

4 6 BORGES Luiz Gustavo BRA 21 MAY 1999 0.65 22.38 0.21 q

5 5 KIDD Cameron CAN 08 FEB 1996 0.64 22.39 0.22 R

5 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.63 22.39 0.22 q

7 2 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 22.43 0.26

8 8 IZZO Giovanni ITA 01 JAN 1998 0.63 22.60 0.43

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 18:44

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.69 22.05 q

2 5 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.59 22.18 0.13 q

3 3 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.61 22.38 0.33 q

4 6 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.60 22.40 0.35 R

5 8 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.66 22.43 0.38

6 7 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.60 22.45 0.40

7 2 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.67 22.60 0.55

8 1 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.66 22.81 0.76

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 18:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 233

09 JUL 2019 - 18:39

WR  20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
UR  21.67 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

1 2 4 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.69 22.05 q

2 1 4 MATSUI Kosuke JPN 28 MAR 1994 0.54 22.17 0.12 q

3 2 5 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.59 22.18 0.13 q

4 1 1 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.67 22.29 0.24 q

5 1 3 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 22.30 0.25 q

6 2 3 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.61 22.38 0.33 q

6 1 6 BORGES Luiz Gustavo BRA 21 MAY 1999 0.65 22.38 0.33 q

8 1 5 KIDD Cameron CAN 08 FEB 1996 0.64 22.39 0.34 R

8 1 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.63 22.39 0.34 q

10 2 6 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.60 22.40 0.35 R

11 2 8 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.66 22.43 0.38

11 1 2 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 22.43 0.38

13 2 7 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.60 22.45 0.40

14 2 2 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.67 22.60 0.55

14 1 8 IZZO Giovanni ITA 01 JAN 1998 0.63 22.60 0.55

16 2 1 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.66 22.81 0.76

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 18:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 129

09 JUL 2019 - 19:04

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
UR   27.89   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

Final

1 5 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.62 27.92
2 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.61 28.02 0.10

3 7 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.54 28.25 0.33

4 3 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.62 28.57 0.65

4 6 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.62 28.57 0.65

6 1 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.57 28.61 0.69

7 2 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.64 28.64 0.72

8 8 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.64 28.72 0.80
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 126

09 JUL 2019 - 19:09

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

UR   1:54.13   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 200926.74 55.81 1:25.21

Final

1 4 KATZ Austin USA 19 MAR 1999 0.65 27.32 56.16 1:25.58 1:55.65

28.84 29.42 30.07

2 6 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.58 28.16 58.03 1:28.04 1:57.91 2.26

29.87 30.01 29.87

3 3 BEACH Clark USA 29 JUN 1999 0.57 27.45 56.92 1:26.51 1:57.96 2.31

29.47 29.59 31.45

4 5 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.57 27.95 57.78 1:27.61 1:58.02 2.37

29.83 29.83 30.41

5 2 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.64 27.87 57.73 1:28.36 1:58.95 3.30

29.86 30.63 30.59

6 8 GEOFFROY Mathieu FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.65 27.88 58.30 1:29.25 1:59.28 3.63

30.42 30.95 30.03

7 7 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 27.87 58.00 1:28.83 1:59.62 3.97

30.13 30.83 30.79

8 1 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 27.63 57.76 1:28.44 2:00.06 4.41

30.13 30.68 31.62
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 234

09 JUL 2019 - 19:17

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

UR   2:06.83   LACROIX Audrey CAN Bangkok (THA) 14 AUG 200729.09 1:01.17 1:33.75

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.74 28.94 1:01.16 1:34.24 2:08.15 q

32.22 33.08 33.91

2 6 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.49 29.62 1:03.03 1:36.69 2:10.27 2.12 q

33.41 33.66 33.58

3 3 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.60 28.86 1:02.14 1:35.88 2:10.63 2.48 q

33.28 33.74 34.75

4 4 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.68 28.75 1:01.81 1:36.04 2:11.72 3.57 q

33.06 34.23 35.68

5 2 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.77 29.46 1:02.65 1:36.68 2:11.92 3.77 R

33.19 34.03 35.24

6 7 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.64 29.80 1:03.15 1:38.33 2:14.71 6.56

33.35 35.18 36.38

7 1 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.70 29.51 1:03.63 1:39.29 2:16.25 8.10

34.12 35.66 36.96

8 8 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.70 30.66 1:05.51 1:41.22 2:17.61 9.46

34.85 35.71 36.39

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 19:25

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 CARTER Olivia USA 22 JUL 2000 0.71 29.70 1:02.73 1:36.07 2:09.56 q

33.03 33.34 33.49

2 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.57 29.32 1:02.68 1:35.81 2:10.76 1.20 q

33.36 33.13 34.95

3 5 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.70 29.01 1:01.95 1:36.49 2:11.14 1.58 q

32.94 34.54 34.65

4 6 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.52 29.45 1:02.99 1:37.14 2:11.41 1.85 q

33.54 34.15 34.27

5 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.77 29.72 1:03.35 1:37.61 2:13.15 3.59 R

33.63 34.26 35.54

6 8 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 29.52 1:03.47 1:38.28 2:14.18 4.62

33.95 34.81 35.90

7 1 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.71 29.73 1:03.59 1:38.22 2:14.91 5.35

33.86 34.63 36.69

8 7 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.66 29.65 1:03.88 1:39.30 2:15.86 6.30

34.23 35.42 36.56
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 234

09 JUL 2019 - 19:17

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

UR   2:06.83   LACROIX Audrey CAN Bangkok (THA) 14 AUG 200729.09 1:01.17 1:33.75

1 1 5 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.74 28.94 1:01.16 1:34.24 2:08.15 q

32.22 33.08 33.91

2 2 4 CARTER Olivia USA 22 JUL 2000 0.71 29.70 1:02.73 1:36.07 2:09.56 1.41 q

33.03 33.34 33.49

3 1 6 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.49 29.62 1:03.03 1:36.69 2:10.27 2.12 q

33.41 33.66 33.58

4 1 3 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.60 28.86 1:02.14 1:35.88 2:10.63 2.48 q

33.28 33.74 34.75

5 2 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.57 29.32 1:02.68 1:35.81 2:10.76 2.61 q

33.36 33.13 34.95

6 2 5 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.70 29.01 1:01.95 1:36.49 2:11.14 2.99 q

32.94 34.54 34.65

7 2 6 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.52 29.45 1:02.99 1:37.14 2:11.41 3.26 q

33.54 34.15 34.27

8 1 4 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.68 28.75 1:01.81 1:36.04 2:11.72 3.57 q

33.06 34.23 35.68

9 1 2 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.77 29.46 1:02.65 1:36.68 2:11.92 3.77 R

33.19 34.03 35.24

10 2 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.77 29.72 1:03.35 1:37.61 2:13.15 5.00 R

33.63 34.26 35.54

11 2 8 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 29.52 1:03.47 1:38.28 2:14.18 6.03

33.95 34.81 35.90

12 1 7 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.64 29.80 1:03.15 1:38.33 2:14.71 6.56

33.35 35.18 36.38

13 2 1 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.71 29.73 1:03.59 1:38.22 2:14.91 6.76

33.86 34.63 36.69

14 2 7 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.66 29.65 1:03.88 1:39.30 2:15.86 7.71

34.23 35.42 36.56

15 1 1 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.70 29.51 1:03.63 1:39.29 2:16.25 8.10

34.12 35.66 36.96

16 1 8 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.70 30.66 1:05.51 1:41.22 2:17.61 9.46

34.85 35.71 36.39
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 130

09 JUL 2019 - 19:28

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR   26.82  * HOULIE Michael James RSA2000 Napoli (ITA) 08 JUL 2019

Final

1 5 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 26.99
2 4 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.62 27.19 0.20

3 3 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.68 27.25 0.26

4 7 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.68 27.30 0.31

5 8 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.63 27.45 0.46

6 6 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.63 27.46 0.47

7 2 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.67 27.56 0.57

8 1 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.66 27.60 0.61
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 235

09 JUL 2019 - 19:50

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
UR   24.48   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.61 25.01 q

2 4 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.60 25.13 0.12 q

3 7 RUBERTI Nicoletta ITA 13 AUG 1995 0.64 25.43 0.42 q

4 6 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.64 25.54 0.53 q

5 3 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.61 25.66 0.65 R

6 1 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.69 25.73 0.72

7 8 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.67 25.79 0.78

8 2 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.67 25.88 0.87

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 19:54

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 PERRY Ky-Lee USA 17 JUL 1998 0.65 25.11 q

2 3 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.65 25.30 0.19 q

3 5 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.76 25.32 0.21 q

4 6 ARIOLA Grace USA 09 MAY 2000 0.65 25.38 0.27 q

5 7 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.71 25.57 0.46 R

6 8 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.68 25.74 0.63

7 1 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 25.85 0.74

8 2 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.77 25.86 0.75
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 235

09 JUL 2019 - 19:50

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
UR   24.48   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

1 1 5 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.61 25.01 q

2 2 4 PERRY Ky-Lee USA 17 JUL 1998 0.65 25.11 0.10 q

3 1 4 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.60 25.13 0.12 q

4 2 3 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.65 25.30 0.29 q

5 2 5 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.76 25.32 0.31 q

6 2 6 ARIOLA Grace USA 09 MAY 2000 0.65 25.38 0.37 q

7 1 7 RUBERTI Nicoletta ITA 13 AUG 1995 0.64 25.43 0.42 q

8 1 6 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.64 25.54 0.53 q

9 2 7 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.71 25.57 0.56 R

10 1 3 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.61 25.66 0.65 R

11 1 1 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.69 25.73 0.72

12 2 8 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.68 25.74 0.73

13 1 8 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.67 25.79 0.78

14 2 1 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 25.85 0.84

15 2 2 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.77 25.86 0.85

16 1 2 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.67 25.88 0.87
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 136

09 JUL 2019 - 19:57

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49

UR   7:05.49   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 20131:44.87 3:31.61

Final

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 7:09.77
FARRIS Dean 14 NOV 1997 0.76 25.03 52.41 1:20.43 1:48.73 1:48.73     

HOUSE Grant 19 JUN 1998 0.42 25.15 52.64 1:20.48 1:47.89 3:36.62     

JULIAN Trenton 09 DEC 1998 0.32 24.79 51.93 1:19.47 1:46.99 5:23.61     

APPLE Zachary 23 APR 1997 0.27 23.85 50.50 1:18.16 1:46.16 7:09.77

2 3 ITA ITALY 7:10.43 0.66

ZUIN Mattia 08 MAR 1996 0.62 25.30 52.80 1:20.40 1:48.36 1:48.36     

CIAMPI Matteo 03 NOV 1996 0.23 24.87 52.45 1:19.72 1:47.03 3:35.39     

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 07 MAY 1998 - 0.02 24.85 52.12 1:20.05 1:48.72 5:24.11     

DI COLA Stefano 11 DEC 1998 0.10 24.29 51.41 1:19.16 1:46.32 7:10.43

3 7 AUS AUSTRALIA 7:14.75 4.98

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.69 25.36 53.03 1:21.24 1:49.43 1:49.43     

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.18 24.15 51.42 1:19.78 1:48.21 3:37.64     

SMITH Brendon 04 JUL 2000 0.31 24.86 52.30 1:20.77 1:49.18 5:26.82     

HANSFORD Jacob 28 SEP 1995 0.30 25.44 52.91 1:20.72 1:47.93 7:14.75

4 8 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:14.94 5.17

SNEGIREV Nikolay 04 JAN 1997 0.72 25.35 52.95 1:20.41 1:47.91 1:47.91     

FEDOROV Aleksandr 06 SEP 1994 0.30 25.17 52.37 1:20.15 1:48.02 3:35.93     

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 05 DEC 1995 0.33 25.26 53.17 1:20.89 1:49.93 5:25.86     

NIKITIN Anton 24 AUG 2000 0.01 25.19 53.20 1:21.50 1:49.08 7:14.94

5 5 FRA FRANCE 7:15.28 5.51

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.68 25.18 52.39 1:20.65 1:48.70 1:48.70     

MERESSE Remi 04 FEB 1998 0.27 25.03 52.25 1:20.07 1:48.83 3:37.53     

DERACHE Alexandre 03 MAY 1998 0.19 24.40 51.51 1:19.99 1:48.42 5:25.95     

FUCHS Roman 14 JAN 1998 0.23 24.76 52.10 1:20.37 1:49.33 7:15.28

6 2 JPN JAPAN 7:18.97 9.20

NAKAMURA Kaito 14 SEP 1997 0.64 25.15 52.78 1:20.76 1:49.44 1:49.44     

YOSHIDA Keisuke 17 APR 2000 0.13 25.28 53.13 1:21.23 1:49.09 3:38.53     

SEKI Kaiya 24 DEC 1999 0.29 24.64 53.01 1:22.37 1:50.11 5:28.64     

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.20 24.64 52.90 1:21.98 1:50.33 7:18.97

7 1 GER GERMANY 7:19.09 9.32

NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 0.66 25.10 52.50 1:20.41 1:49.10 1:49.10     

MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997 0.26 25.34 53.55 1:21.96 1:49.97 3:39.07     

MUEHLLEITNER Henning 15 JUL 1997 0.17 25.34 53.09 1:21.03 1:48.91 5:27.98     

ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997 0.23 25.35 53.57 1:22.11 1:51.11 7:19.09

8 6 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 7:24.12 14.35

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.68 25.29 53.08 1:21.33 1:49.85 1:49.85     

JOO Jaegu 06 DEC 1995 0.41 25.67 53.05 1:22.09 1:52.05 3:41.90     

KIM Gunwoo 14 OCT 2000 0.14 25.00 53.00 1:22.17 1:51.71 5:33.61     

YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001 0.27 24.79 53.03 1:21.58 1:50.51 7:24.12
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Freestyle

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 333

09 JUL 2019

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
UR   21.67   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

Swim-Off

1 5 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.63 22.23 q

2 4 KIDD Cameron CAN 08 FEB 1996 0.65 22.32 0.09 R
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